registration number: 10830
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: V Hotels Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31-05-2019; List of Creditors as on: 04-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

20859433071

11435633920

72.93

9423799151

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12

6319807687

2581031336

16.46

655507200

3083269151

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

537488435

376606382

2.40

16347180

144534873

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

39

284543419

39

250485445

1.60

34057974

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

68213180063

96214452675

1037546960

15681304043

6.62

671854382

67175633101

79861294250

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/1605
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-04 13:37:08-8a81e8f01a0f497b7463608ffadd7fea.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/8ad3674dd60c6c2764a51ec5cfb0de14.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-04 13:37:08-597553934ca199d258709e2fae827934.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-04 13:37:42-b52bf7acec9dd25ce32b62a0c70df820.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-04 13:37:42-842aa03e22abbeab2a444f9d986d1dca.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

