Name of the Corporate Debtor: V Hotels Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31-05-2019; List of Creditors as on: 04-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10830

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	20859433071	6	11435633920	72.93	0	9423799151	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	12	6319807687	7	2581031336	16.46	655507200	3083269151	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	7	537488435	6	376606382	2.40	16347180	144534873	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	39	284543419	39	250485445	1.60	0	34057974	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	4	68213180063	3	1037546960	6.62	2	67175633101	0	Annexure 9
Total		68	96214452675	61	15681304043	100.00	671854382	79861294250	0	